ST, TROMAS SCEHOOIL,

Indraprastha Yojna, Pocket- H, Loni Road, Ghaziabad- 201 003(U.P.)
Tel: 0120-2981063, 2981064, 8860458800
(Affiliated to CBSE Vide No0.2133521, School Code No. 61369)

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

SR. No: Admission No :- 22/745
1. Name of the Pupil CHARVI .
2. Father's Name MANISH KUMAR Y
3. Mother's Name PRIYANKA PAL
4. Nationality INDIAN
5. Whether the pupil belongs to SC/ST/ OBC/GEN GENERAL
6. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the Admission * 12-11-2016

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20,
21.
22.
23;
24,

Register (in Figures)

(In Words)

(Twelfth November Two Thousand Sixteen)

Date of First Admission in the School with Class

10-01-2020 Class Joined PREP

- Class in which the pupil last studied (in Figures)

2-A

(In Words)

TWO

School/ Board's Annual examination last taken with result

PASS

Whether the student if failed, if so the no. of years in the same
class

NA

Subjects Studied

ENGLISH, HINDI, MATHEMATICS, EVS, COMPUTER,
GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

Month up to which the school dues paid

MARCH

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such
concession

No

Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher class, if so to
which class (In Figures)

PROMOTED TO CLASS 3

(In Words)

PROMOTED TO CLASS THREE

Total No. of working days in the academic session

182

Total No. of working days present in the school

162

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil
usually took part  (mention achievement level there in)

DANCE, MUSIC, SPORTS, CREATIVE WRITING

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girls Guide (Details may be NA

given)

General conduct EXCELLENT

Date of application for certificate 04-03-2024

Date of issue of Certificate 23-03-2024

Reason for leaving the school PARENT'S REQUEST

Permanent Education Number 21285396160

Any other remarks NA -

Signature of
Class Teacher

Checked by
(State Full Name & Designation)

Principal's Signature

SHALTRATR

PRINCIPAL

ST. THOMAS SCHOOL
Indraprastha Yojna, Pocket-H
Loni Road, Ghaziabad-201003 (U.R.)



