

Signature of

Class Teacher

ST. THOMAS SCHOOL

Indraprastha Yojna, Pocket- H, Loni Road, Ghaziabad- 201 003(U.P.) Tel: 0120-2981063, 2981064, 8860458800 (Affiliated to CBSE Vide No.2133521, School Code No. 61369)

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

SR.	No:	Admission No :- 22/745
1.	Name of the Pupil	CHARVI
2.	Father's Name	MANISH KUMAR
3.	Mother's Name	PRIYANKA PAL
4.	Nationality	INDIAN . :
5.	Whether the pupil belongs to SC/ST/ OBC/GEN	GENERAL
6.	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the Admission Register (in Figures)	12-11-2016
	(In Words)	(Twelfth November Two Thousand Sixteen)
7.	Date of First Admission in the School with Class	10-01-2020 Class Joined PREP
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in Figures)	2-A
	(In Words)	TWO
9.	School/ Board's Annual examination last taken with result	PASS
10.	Whether the student if failed, if so the no. of years in the same class	NA
11.	Subjects Studied	ENGLISH, HINDI, MATHEMATICS, EVS, COMPUTER, GENERAL KNOWLEDGE
12.	Month up to which the school dues paid	MARCH
13.	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession	No
14.	Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher class, if so to which class (In Figures)	PROMOTED TO CLASS 3
	(In Words)	PROMOTED TO CLASS THREE
15.	Total No. of working days in the academic session	182
16.	Total No. of working days present in the school	162
17.	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in)	DANCE, MUSIC, SPORTS, CREATIVE WRITING
18.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girls Guide (Details may be given)	NA .
19.	General conduct	EXCELLENT
20.	Date of application for certificate	04-03-2024
21.	Date of issue of Certificate	23-03-2024
22.	Reason for leaving the school	PARENT'S REQUEST
23.	Permanent Education Number	21285396160
24.	Any other remarks	NA O
	0	
	grabeens. Jaya	- 600

Checked by

(State Full Name & Designation)

Principal's Signature

PRINCIPAL ST. THOMAS SCHOOL Indraprastha Yojna, Pocket-H Loni Road, Ghaziabad-201003 (U.P.)